week 7
KEGA Vastgoed 1
13/02/2024

Werrebreok Kris
Verhoeven Walter
Da Silva Gongalves
Van Tongerloo Mike

week 7
BVM
13/02/2024

De Boeck Etienne
Clerissen Rene
Van Driel Rinus
V Hemelrijk Henri

Handel

KSAHN

Koninklijk
Sportverbond
Antwerpens

O  isv

te spelen behaalde  beurten serie

punten punten
47 47 22 7
60 56 28 9
63 63 24 14
65 51 29 10

235 217 103

-

te spelen behaalde  beurten serie

punten punten
25 25 30 3
42 33 19 5
49 25 19 5
60 60 29 10
176 143 97

wedstrijd

punten

5,800
4,293
5,400
3,452

18,945

wedstrijd

punten

4,200
5,028
3,265
4,400

16,893

match

punten
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match
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= O O =

fros’

KEGA Vastgoed 2  tespelen behaalde

punten punten
Van Dooren Ludwig 40 29
Van Eester Ronny 43 43
Clas Francois 56 30
Gastmans Eddy 71 71
210 173
KVE 2 te spelen behaalde
punten punten
Van Mol Leo 25 16
Van Heymbeeck Leon 36 36
Schrooten Jos 59 59
Heinix Robert 151 119
271 230

beurten

22
28
24
29

103

beurten

30
19
19
29

97

serie

10
13
11

serie

12
10
13

wedstrijd

punten

4,350
4,600
2,893
4,400

16,243

wedstrijd

punten

2,688
6,400
6,400
3,467

18,955

match

punten
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match

punten
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week 7
KVE 1
15/02/2024

Verellen Noel
Goldberg Bob
Schrooten Jos
Keppens Hubert

week 7
New Holland
15/02/2024

Tilborghs Dirk
Oliveira Victor

De Bruycker Patrick
De Leeuw Ronny

-

te spelen behaalde beurten  serie

punten punten
29 29 25 5
46 45 30 11
59 59 27 7
72 72 27 9
206 205 109

-

te spelen behaalde beurten  serie

punten punten
28 18 23 4
39 37 25 10
51 41 28 6
131 131 21 19
249 227 97

wedstrijd

punten

5,200
4,109
4,800
4,800

18,909

wedstrijd

punten

3,600
4,933
3,698
6,000

18,231

match

punten

R, R ON

match
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Diablo 1

V Hoorenbeeck Jos
V Geenhoven Ronald
Peeters Jan

Melis Jean

Goorhof

Lenaers Hubert

Bels Ulrik
Vanthomme Dirk
Bartholomeeuwen A

te spelen behaalde

punten

38
39
62
94

233

te spelen behaalde

punten

25
50
51
60

186

punten

27
33
44
46

150

punten

25
50
51
43

169

beurten

25
30
27
27

109

beurten

23
25
28
21

97

serie

O 0 o un

serie

A O 0 O

wedstrijd

punten

3,695
3,554
3,406
2,349

13,004

wedstrijd

punten

5,600
5,200
4,600
4,300

19,700

match

punten

o O oo

match

punten
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